Double Troul

By Caleb Madison

ACROSS

1.

8.
15.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
31.

35.
37.
38.
39.
44.
46.

47.
48.
49.
51.
52.

54.
56.
57.
59.
63.
65.
66.
67.
70.
71.
72.
73.
75.
78.
80.
82.
83.

87.
91.
92.
93.
95.
96.
97.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

‘ ‘ 75 Crossword.indd 75

Reduced significantly, as prices
Like many Poe stories
Actress Dennings
Broadcasting unit?

Old West Action, for Clint Eastwood
Syr. neighbor

Frequent Marcello Mastroianni
director

Farrow of “Crimes and
Misdemeanors”

Summer by the Seine
Actress Loughlin of “Full House”
From__Z

Like 25-Across, often
14-line poem form

Director who started as a
“Rolling Stone” writer

Eye layer

Rte. through Houston
Allergic reaction

“Stranger Than Paradise” director
Facial locale

With 7-Down, 1920s-'30s
design style

Like Ozu or Kurosawa
Egyptian slitherer

Sharp, in a bad way

Cold ones

With 29-Down, 2012 Best
Actor winner

More faithful

Email command

“Run Lola Run” director

To be, to Brutus
Sympathetic words
“Orinoco Flow” singer
Award for 52-Across

Realize

Old Campus resident
Cheech’s partner in comedy
“Notes ___Scandal”
Scroogean outburst
“Bringing Up Baby” director
Trappers’ object

Recedes

iPhone 5 feature
Documentarian who directed
“Fahrenheit 9/11”
Typographical flourishes
Silencers?

Part of a Latin threesome
“Full Metal Jacket” gp.
Estuary

Rep. counterpart

Directed his first film for TV
Is more?

Entourage

One learning the ropes

In the distance
Entomologist’s subject

Too long, hyperbolically

CROSSWORD

ble

1 2 3 |4 s s |7 8 o |0 |11 [12 [13 |14 15 |16 |17
18 19 20

21 23

24

4 45
49

2
.
3 3
36 3
4
6

74

8

2
1
2
1

33
44
54 |55
8
82
5 |86
3 94

2
7
3

53

5

70

75 76
98 99

5
8
9

83 84 88 89 90
i __GEa
96 97 100 |101
102 103
105 106
© DGA
DOWN 34. Rub the wrong way 69. 2009 superhero film directed
1. More guarded, perhaps 36. Scale with three sharps by Zack Snyder
2. Deceive 39. Quick, sharp blows 74. Motorcycle needs
3. Shakespearean forest 40. “Gotcha...” 75. “The Wire” channel
4. E.U. member 41. Manner 76. Bear, in Baja
5. Part of a sarcastic laugh 42. “I'm completely at your disposal!” 77. Make out
6. More dastardly 43. Tiff 79. Apathetic reactions
7. See 46-Across 45. Rain hard 81. Unlikely Oscar nominee
8. Frequent subject for Scorsese 50. NPR show hosted by Terry Gross 84. Put away
9. Gas suffix 53. PBS’ “Science Guy” Bill 85. Sly tactics
10. Seth Rogen’s “40-Year-Old 54. “Movin’ Out” choreographer 86. Sixth sense
Virgin” role Tharp 88. “The Whirl of Life” actress Castle
11. Harshly bright 55. Broadcasts again 89. Lets go
12. English 57. Lake ____, head of the Blue Nile 90. Wise men
13. Kept going 58. Understood 94. Tiny amount
14. Owner of Abbey Road Studios 60. Garbage barge 97. Lanka
15. “Vertigo” star 61. Didn’t swim 98. SASE, e.g.
16. So to speak 62. Physics units 99. Hazel or cashew
17. Mockery 64. Snake charmed by a snake 100. Chap
22. Tolkien creature charmer 101. Cartoonist Keane
27. “...__quit!” 66. Clay color
29. See 52-Across 67. “___ Preppers” (National
30. Chris of “The Avengers” Geographic show) For answers go to http://www.dga.
32. Rapper’s prop 68. Travis Bickle from “Taxi Driver,” org/Craft/DGAQ/All-Articles/1302-
33. Biblical suffix for one Spring-2013/Crossword-Puzzle.aspx

dga quarterly 75

3/26/13 2:50 PM‘ ‘



