CROSSWORD PUZZLE

Double Trouble

By Caleb Madison

ACROSS

- 1. Reduced significantly, as prices
- 8. Like many Poe stories
- 15. Actress Dennings
- 18. Broadcasting unit?
- 19. Old West Action, for Clint Eastwood
- 20. Syr. neighbor
- 21. Frequent Marcello Mastroianni director
- 23. Farrow of "Crimes and Misdemeanors"
- 24. Summer by the Seine
- 25. Actress Loughlin of "Full House"
- 26. From __ Z
- 27. Like 25-Across, often
- 28. 14-line poem form
- 31. Director who started as a "Rolling Stone" writer
- 35. Eye layer
- 37. Rte. through Houston
- 38. Allergic reaction
- 39. "Stranger Than Paradise" director
- 44. Facial locale
- 46. With 7-Down, 1920s-'30s design style
- 47. Like Ozu or Kurosawa
- 48. Egyptian slitherer
- 49. Sharp, in a bad way
- 51. Cold ones
- 52. With 29-Down, 2012 Best Actor winner
- 54. More faithful
- 56. Fmail command
- 57. "Run Lola Run" director
- 59. To be, to Brutus
- 63. Sympathetic words
- 65. "Orinoco Flow" singer
- 66. Award for 52-Across
- 67. Realize
- 70. Old Campus resident
- 71. Cheech's partner in comedy
- 72. "Notes ___ Scandal"
- 73. Scroogean outburst
- 75. "Bringing Up Baby" director
- 78. Trappers' object
- 80. Recedes
- 82. iPhone 5 feature
- 83. Documentarian who directed "Fahrenheit 9/11"
- 87. Typographical flourishes
- 91. Silencers?
- 92. Part of a Latin threesome
- 93. "Full Metal Jacket" gp.
- 95. Estuary
- 96. Rep. counterpart
- 97. Directed his first film for TV
- 102. Is more?
- 103. Entourage
- 104. One learning the ropes
- 105. In the distance
- 106. Entomologist's subject
- 107. Too long, hyperbolically

1	2	3	4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17
18								19								20		
21							22									23		T
24					25						26				27			t
28			29	30			31		32	33				34				t
			35			36			37					38				\vdash
39	40	41					42	43				44	45			46	\vdash	\vdash
47						48							49		50			t
51						52			53		54	55						
56					57					58					59	60	61	62
			63	64					65					66			1	T
67	68	69								70				71				\vdash
72				73		74		75	76				77					\vdash
78			79			80	81					82						
83					84					85	86		87			88	89	90
91					92					93		94				95		t
96				97				98	99					100	101			T
102				103								104						T
105	\vdash			106								107	\vdash	\vdash			\vdash	+

© DGA

DOWN

- 1. More guarded, perhaps
- 2. Deceive
- 3. Shakespearean forest
- 4. E.U. member
- 5. Part of a sarcastic laugh
- 6. More dastardly
- 7. See 46-Across
- 8. Frequent subject for Scorsese
- 9. Gas suffix
- 10. Seth Rogen's "40-Year-Old Virgin" role
- 11. Harshly bright
- 12. English
- 13. Kept going
- 14. Owner of Abbey Road Studios
- 15. "Vertigo" star
- 16. So to speak
- 17. Mockery
- 22. Tolkien creature
- 27. "..._ quit!"
- 29. See 52-Across
- 30. Chris of "The Avengers"
- 32. Rapper's prop33. Biblical suffix

- 34. Rub the wrong way36. Scale with three sharps
- 39. Quick, sharp blows
- 39. Quick, Sharp blov
- 40. "Gotcha..."
- 41. Manner
- 42. "I'm completely at your disposal!"
- 43. Tiff
- 45. Rain hard
- 50. NPR show hosted by Terry Gross
- 53. PBS' "Science Guy" Bill
- 54. "Movin' Out" choreographer
 Tharp
- 55. Broadcasts again
- 57. Lake ____, head of the Blue Nile
- 58. Understood
- 60. Garbage barge
- 61. Didn't swim
- 62. Physics units
- 64. Snake charmed by a snake charmer
- 66. Clay color
- 67. "___ Preppers" (National Geographic show)
- 68. Travis Bickle from "Taxi Driver," for one

- 69. 2009 superhero film directed by Zack Snyder
- 74. Motorcycle needs
- 75. "The Wire" channel
- 76. Bear, in Baja
- 77. Make out
- 79. Apathetic reactions
- 81. Unlikely Oscar nominee
- 84. Put away
- 85. Sly tactics
- 86. Sixth sense
- 88. "The Whirl of Life" actress Castle
- 89. Lets go
- 90. Wise men
- 94. Tiny amount
- 97. Lanka
- 98. SASE, e.g.
- 99. Hazel or cashew 100. Chap
- 101. Cartoonist Keane

For answers go to http://www.dga. org/Craft/DGAQ/All-Articles/1302-Spring-2013/Crossword-Puzzle.aspx

dga quarterly 75